200m jooks
25,42

25,93
25,99
26,80
26,84
27,08
27,24
27,25
27,34
27,60
(10)
27,96
28,05
28,16
28,19
28,21
29,01
29,09
29,22

Laura-Maria Oja
Andra Viidikas
Johanna Oras

Kaili Kriisa

Mariann Smolski
Laura Maasik

Karolin Kivimae

Kristel Luik

Anastasia Gorohova
Marleen-Heleen Puhke

Mariin Murd
Marie-Helene L6hmus
Triinu Tamberg

Gerli Helene Gritsenko
Mann Vares

Anne Niin

Alis Laan

Doris Turk

29.05.94 Parnu Kalevi KIK
10.07.93 KJK Jéarvala
01.03.94 Tallinna SS Kalev
05.05.93 Tartu U. ASK
20.12.94 SK Leksi 44
05.10.93 Nomme KJIK
01.11.93 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
15.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev
17.03.93 SK Fortis
15.07.93 Tartu SS Kalev

02.11.92 SK Fortis
22.02.93 Tartu U. ASK
28.08.93 SK Siniméae
29.12.93 Nomme KJIK
29.11.93 SK Fortis
01.12.94 SK Fortis
21.04.93 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.94 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tallinn

Tartu

Tallinn
Tartu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tartu
Tartu

19.02.12
07.01.12
24.01.12
19.01.12
07.02.12
07.02.12
07.02.12
19.01.12
17.12.11
19.02.12

17.12.11
07.02.12
18.01.12
18.01.12
17.12.11
18.01.12
10.01.12
14.03.12



